TAMLITE LIGHTING
660 NW Peacock Blvd. Port St. Lucie, FL 34986
tel: (772) 878-4944 or on the web at www.tamliteusa.com
DESCRIPTION:
 The FUSLED Series, LED under cabinet fi xture, is a low power consumption
option with high lumen output. The FUSLED Series is constructed with
the highest quality long life CREE LEDs and offer low junction temperature
(Tj) for long life, low lumen depreciation.  The FUSLED are line voltage

Notes
Job/Title
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES LENGTH COLOR
FUSLED: FUSLED Series 1205: 12” 5W
1808: 18” 8W
2411: 24” 11W
W: White
FUSLED
Sample Part Code: FUSLED1205W
Page  1 of 1
12”
18”
24”
1”
2”
1”
2”
1”
2”
FUSLED24
FUSLED18
FUSLED12
FUSLED
UNDER CABINET LED LIGHT
CATALOG# LED QTY WATTAGE MEAN
LUMENS
OUTPUT
CURRENT
FUSLED1205W 3 pcs 5W 240 Lm 346 mA
FUSLED1808W 5 pcs 8W 389 Lm 344 mA
FUSLED2411W 7 pcs 11W 522 Lm 321 mA
SPECIFICATION DATA
ACCESSORIES
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION
FUSLED-CD9 9” LED UNDER CABINET INTERCONNECTION CORD
FUSLED-CD12 15” LED UNDER CABINET INTERCONNECTION CORD
FUSLED-CD21 21” LED UNDER CABINET INTERCONNECTION CORD
FUSLEDJBOX DIRECT WIRE JUNCTION BOX FOR LED UNDER CABINET
FUSLED-CDLINK IN-LINE INTERCONNECTION CORD CONNECTOR